INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEETNO,

A WONDN =

DESCRIPTION
COVER SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS & LIST OF STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS

G.N.~100

LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARDNO.  DESCRIPTION

- 000001-05
001001-01
001006
420001-07
420701-02
442101-07
701001-01
701006-02
701201-02
701311-02
701336-04
701901
780001-01

GENERAL NOTES

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

PAVEMENT FABRIC

CLASS B PATCHES

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 4.5 (15") AWAY

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5 M (15) TO 600 MM (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >= 45 M.P.H.

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WORK AREAS IN SERIES FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ENGLISH UNITS OF MEASUREMENT SHALL GOVERN OVER AND SUPERSEDE ANY METRIC UNITS
SHOWN IN THIS CONTRACT. WHERE INCLUDED, METRIC UNITS ARE FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

G.N.-442B ~ PATCHING SCHEDULES
THE PATCHING SCHEDULES INCLUDED IN THE PLANS REPRESENT THE BEST INFORMATION
AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF COMPLETION OF THE PLANS FOR LETTING. VARIATIONS IN LOCATION
AND SIZES OF BOTH FULL-DEPTH AND PARTIAL-DEPTH PATCHES MAY OCCUR.

G.N.~1004.01

COARSE AGGREGATE GRADATION CA-10 MAY BE USED WHENEVER COARSE AGGREGATE CA-6 IS
SPECIFIED IN THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

COMMITMENTS

NO COMMITMENTS FOR THIS CONTRACT.

FILE NAME =
ci\projects\d570740\70740.plan.dgn

USER NAME = carrollrt DESIGNED - REVISED -

DRAWN - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = 40.9000 “/ IN, CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/15/2098 DATE - REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS, LIST OF STANDARDS, R

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

AND GENERAL NOTES 1531

D5 PATCHING 2009-3

PIATT

3

2

CONTRACT NO. 70740

SCALE: [ SHEET NO,  OF SHEETS | STA. T0 STA. TED. ROAD DIST. NO.

[ILLINOIS] FED. AID PROJECT




