## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS & LIST OF STANDARDS
2	GENERAL NOTES
3	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
4	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
5	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS

## LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NO.	DESCRIPTION
000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-01	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420701-02	PAVEMENT FABRIC
442101-07	CLASS B PATCHES
701001-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 4.5 (15') AWAY
701006-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5 M (15') TO 600 MM (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701201-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >= 45 M.P.H.
701311-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY
701336-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WORK AREAS IN SERIES FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH
701901	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

## **GENERAL NOTES**

G.N.-100

ENGLISH UNITS OF MEASUREMENT SHALL GOVERN OVER AND SUPERSEDE ANY METRIC UNITS SHOWN IN THIS CONTRACT. WHERE INCLUDED, METRIC UNITS ARE FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

G.N.-442B - PATCHING SCHEDULES

THE PATCHING SCHEDULES INCLUDED IN THE PLANS REPRESENT THE BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF COMPLETION OF THE PLANS FOR LETTING. VARIATIONS IN LOCATION AND SIZES OF BOTH FULL-DEPTH AND PARTIAL-DEPTH PATCHES MAY OCCUR.

G.N.-1004.01

COARSE AGGREGATE GRADATION CA-10 MAY BE USED WHENEVER COARSE AGGREGATE CA-6 IS SPECIFIED IN THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

COMMITMENTS

NO COMMITMENTS FOR THIS CONTRACT.

FILE NAME =	USER NAME ≈ carrollrt	DESIGNED -	REVISED -
c:\projects\d570740\70740_plan.dgn		DRAWN -	REVISED -
	PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / IN.	CHECKED -	REVISED -
<u>[</u>	PLOT DATE = 8/15/2008	DATE -	REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS, LIST OF STANDARDS,						F.A.S. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEET NO.	
AND GENERAL NOTES					1531	D5 PATCHING 2009-3	PIATT	6	2		
ı	AND GENERAL HOLES							CONTRACT	NO. 7	0740	
	SCALE:	SHEET NO.	OF	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.	FED. RO	AD DIST. NO.   ILLINOIS FED. AI	PROJECT		